PRODUCT DATA
SERIES EBVF / TEBVF
MULTI-VOLTAGE ACTUATOR WITH FAIL-SAFE
AND 4-20mA DIGITAL POSITIONER OPTIONS
EBVF-1018-C-1
ISO9001:2015 REGISTERED COMPANY
STANDARD FEATURES
• Multi-voltage with auto-voltage sensing

3-Way
Cv Factor
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC
MODEL
VALVE
EBVF
2-Way
TEBVF
3-Way
VALVE TYPE
SIZE/VOLTAGE
1 - 2-Way, 3/8"-2",
24-240 Volts,
A/C or D/C
2 - 2-Way, 3/8"-2",
12 Volts,
A/C or D/C
3 - 2-Way, 2 1/2"-4",
24-240 Volts,
A/C or D/C
4 - 2-Way, 2 1/2"-4",
12 Volts,
A/C or D/C
5 - 3-Way, 3/8"-2",
24-240 Volts,
A/C or D/C
6 - 3-Way, 3/8"-2",
12 Volts,
A/C or D/C
7 - 3-Way, 3" & 4"
24-240 Volts,
A/C or D/C
8 - 3-Way, 3" & 4"
12 Volts,
A/C or D/C
Order by part number and specify exact chemicals, temperatures and pressures.To arrive at the proper part number, please consult diagram below.
The letters and numbers used in this part number are for example only!
EBVF/TEBVF  1 1 050 V T  PV  A
OPTIONS
1 - Standard
Actuator
2 - Actuator,
Fail-Safe
3 - Actuator,
4-20 mA
4 - Actuator,
4-20 mA
Fail-Safe
5 - Actuator,
0-10 VDC
6 - Actuator,
0-10 VDC
Fail-Safe
VALVE SIZE
037 - 3/8"
050 - 1/2"
075 - 3/4"
100 - 1"
125 - 11/4"
150 - 11/2"
200 - 2"
300 - 3"
400 - 4"
20 - 20mm
25 - 25mm
32 - 32mm
40 - 40mm
50 - 50mm
63 - 63mm
90 - 90mm
110 - 110mm
BALL